
Saturday/Sunday May 10/11, 2025 9:00 am-3:00 pm PAC $160

Wednesday/Thursday/Friday July 2/3/4, 2025 4:00-8:00 pm PAC $160

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday July 21/22/23/24, 2025 4:00-7:00 pm PAC $160

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday August 11/12/13/14, 2025 4:00-7:00 pm PAC $160

Pre Requisite - 13 years of age OR Bronze Star

Friday/Saturday/Sunday May 2/3/4, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC $200

Tuesday May 6/13/20/27/June 3/10, 2025 6-9:30 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday May 30/31/June 1, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC $200

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday July 7/8/9/10, 2025 4:00-9:00 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday July 11/12/13, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC $200

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday July 28/29/30/31, 2025 4:00-9:00 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday August 8/9/10, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC $200

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday August 18/19/20/21, 2025 4:00-9:00 pm PAC $200

Pre-Requisite - Bronze Medallion

Thursday May 1/8/15/22/29June 5/12, 2025 6:00-9:30 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday May 23/24/25, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday June 13/14/15, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC $200

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday July 14/15/16/17, 2025 4:00-9:30 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday July 18/19/20, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC $200

Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday/Friday August 5/6/7/8, 2025 4:00-9:30 pm PAC $200

Friday/Saturday/Sunday August 22/23/24, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC $200

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday August 25/26/27/28, 2025 4:00-9:30 pm PAC $200

Pre Requisite-15 years of age and Bronze Cross OR NLA- need not be current

Friday/Saturday/Sunday May 2/3/4/9/10/11/23/24/25, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC/Room 188 $450

Fri/Sat/Sun May 30/31/June 1/6/7/8/13/14/15, 2025 5-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC/Room 188 $450

Fri/Sat/Sun/Mon/Wed/Thurs/Fri June 27/28/29/30/July 2/3/4, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6/8-6/8-6/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/Room 188 $450

Friday/Saturday/Sunday July 25/26/27/August 8/9/10/15/16/17, 20255-10/9-6/9-6 pm PAC/Room 188 $450

Sun/Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat August 24/25/26/27/28/29/30, 2025 8 am-6 pm PAC/Room 188 $450

Pre Requisite - 15 years of age, Bronze Cross and CPR-C/Standard First-Aid -  need not be current

Fri/Sat/Sun/Fri/Sat/Sun May 2/3/4/9/10/11, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/161 $300

Fri/Sat/Sun/Fri/Sat/Sun May 23/24/25/30/31/June 1, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/161 $300

Fri/Sat/Sun/Fri/Sat/Sun June 6/7/8/13/14/15, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/161 $300

Fri/Sat/Sun/Fri/Sat/Sun July 11/12/13/18/19/20, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/188 $300

Fri/Sat/Sun/Fri/Sat/Sun August 8/9/10/15/16/17, 2025 5-10/8-6/8-6 pm PAC/161 $300

Pre Requisite - 15 years of age, Bronze Cross

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat/Sun July 21/22/23/24/25/26/27, 2024 9 am-6 pm PAC/188 Mon-Fri/161-Sat/Sun

Mon/Tues/Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat/Sun August 18/19/20/21/22/23/24, 2025 9 am-6 pm PAC/188 

Room 161 - Aug 24

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY NATIONAL LIFEGUARD AWARD (NLA) AND CPR C- Standard First Aid

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY BRONZE STAR

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY BRONZE MEDALLION

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY BRONZE CROSS

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY LIFESAVING INSTRUCTOR/ADVANCED INSTRUCTOR/EXAM STANDARDS (LSI)

CANADIAN LIFESAVING SOCIETY NATIONAL LIFEGUARD AWARD (NLA)


